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S/N Delegation Name / Surname Title Organization Contact TEL/CELL E - mail Signature

1

BRUNEI 

DARUSSALAM

Mr. Mohamad Fauzi 

Mohamad Sidek

Acting Deputy Director of Civil 

Aviation (Regulator)
Department of Civil Aviation

+673 2330142, +673 

8168909

fauzi.sidek@dca.gov.bn; 

ddca.regulatory@dca.gov.bn

2

BRUNEI 

DARUSSALAM

Mr. Pengiran Muhammad 

Hizami Bin Pengiran Haji 

Yasmin

Operation Officer Department of Civil Aviation
+673 2330142, +673 

8783059

hizami.yasmin@dca.gov.bn; 

hizami02@gmail.com

3

BRUNEI 

DARUSSALAM

Mr. Pengiran Rasman Bin 

Pengiran Sulaiman
Engineer Department of Civil Aviation

+673 2330142, +673 

8854714

rasman.sulaiman@dca.gov.bn; 

rasman73@gmail.com

4

CAMBODIA H.E. Sarin Kunakor
Director General for Technical, 

Technical Directorate General

State Secretariat of Civil 

Aviation
+855 12 273775

skunakor@ssca.gov.kh; 

sarinkunakor@yahoo.com

5

CAMBODIA Mr. Long Hay Kampoul
Director of International Relations 

and Legal Affairs Department

State Secretariat of Civil 

Aviation
+855 17 815544

kampoul@ssca.gov.kh; 

kampoulphnom@yahoo.com

6

CAMBODIA Mr. Tan Sophondarith

Director of Security-Safety 

Management and Quality 

Assurance Department

State Secretariat of Civil 

Aviation

+855 23 840243, +855 

92 700200

sophondarith-tan@ssca.gov.kh; 

tan.rith@outlook.com

7

CAMBODIA Mr. Prak Outhdam

Chief of Bureau, International 

Relations and Legal Affairs 

Department

State Secretariat of Civil 

Aviation
+855 17 446678 prak_outhdam@yahoo.com

8

INDONESIA Mr. Mochamad Mauludin

Director of Airworthiness and 

Aircraft Operation, Directorate of 

Airworthiness and Aircraft 

Operation

Directorate General of Civil 

Aviation

+62 2122566288; +62 

811145330

m_mauludin@kemenhub.go.id; 

director.daao@gmail.com

9

INDONESIA
Mr. Dony Prasetiyo 

Siswantoro

Airworthiness Inspector / NCMC, 

Directorate of Airworthiness and 

Aircraft Operation

Directorate General of Civil 

Aviation

+62 2122566288; +62 

87790267351

dony_prasetiyo@kemenhub.go.id; 

donysiswantoro@gmail.com

10

INDONESIA Ms. Feschilia Nidya

Airworthiness Engineering / 

CORSIA Focal Point, Directorate 

of Airworthiness and Aircraft 

Operation

Directorate General of Civil 

Aviation
+62 85312003726 feschilia.nidya@gmail.com

11

LAO PDR Mr. Viengxay Singkham Director General Department of Civil Aviation
+856 21 513163; +856 

20 56616591
xaysingkham@yahoo.com

12

LAO PDR
Mr. Vannaphone 

Thoummavong

Director of Flight Standards 

Division
Department of Civil Aviation

+856 21 513163; +856 

20 22227184
vannaphorn@yahoo.com

13

LAO PDR
Mr. Phoutthasone 

Bounnhavong

Deputy Director of Flight 

Standards Division
Department of Civil Aviation

+856 21 513163; +856 

20 91500006
phoutthasone.bounnahavong@gmail.com
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14

MALAYSIA Mr. Azman Bin Haji Hitam Principal Assistant Director Civil Aviation Authority +6013 9215313 azman.hitam@caam.gov.my

15

Mr. Kyaw Soe Director General Department of Civil Aviation
+951 533001, +959 

5015001

dgdca@dca.gov.mm; 

kyawsoedca@gmail.com

16

Mr. Nyunt Win
Director of Standards and Safety 

Oversight Division
Department of Civil Aviation

+951 533072, +959 

5419117
nyuntwin700800@gmail.com

17

PAPUA NEW 

GUINEA
Ms. Amanda Nambau

Acting Deputy Director, 

Corporate Affairs

Civil Aviation Safety 

Authority

+675 3027506; +675 

70304843
anambau@casapng.gov.pg

18

PAPUA NEW 

GUINEA
Mr. Reuben O'Connor

Executive Manager Safety 

Regulations Division

Civil Aviation Safety 

Authority
+675 3027550 roconnor@casapng.gov.pg

19

PAPUA NEW 

GUINEA
Mr. Percy Sukbat

Acting Executive Manager, 

Aviation Facilities Division

Civil Aviation Safety 

Authority

+675 3027552; +675 

71000856
psukbat@casapng.gov.pg

20

PHILIPPINES
Capt. Manuel Antonio Lara 

Tamayo
Director General Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 director.general@caap.gov.ph

21

PHILIPPINES Capt. Edgardo Gumapas Diaz
Deputy Director General for 

Operations
Civil Aviation Authority

+63 82464988 ext 2008; 

+0968 0671095
edgargo.diaz@caap.gov.ph

22

PHILIPPINES
Capt. Florendo Jose III Castro 

Aquino

Acting Assistant Director General 

II, Flight Standards Inspectorate 

Services

Civil Aviation Authority +0918 9002880 fjaquinoiii@caap.gov.ph; fsis@caap.gov.ph

23

PHILIPPINES Ms. Marlene I Singson
Acting Assistant Director General 

II, Air Traffic Service
Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ats_misingson@caap.gov.ph

24

PHILIPPINES Mr. Gary Mayor Jadie
Actiong Chief, Air Navigation 

Service
Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2182

ans_chief@caap.gov.ph; 

garymjadie@caap.gov.ph

25

PHILIPPINES Mr. Erwin Gesulgani Jamero

Officer-In-Charge, Aerodrome 

and Air Navigation Safety 

Oversight Office

Civil Aviation Authority
+63 82464988 ext 2305; 

+6322 6562246
aansoo@caap.gov.ph; egjamero@gmail.com

26

PHILIPPINES
Mr. Eddie Harry Galindo 

Paradero

Aircraft Accident Investigator II, 

Aircraft Accident Investigation 

and Inquiry Board

Civil Aviation Authority
+632 8462021; +639 

332216458
aaiib@caap.gov.ph; ehgp_caap@yahoo.com

27

PHILIPPINES Mr. Ronaldo Robosa Lumibao

Department Manager, 

Airworthiness/Flight Safety 

Inspectorate Service

Civil Aviation Authority +63 917 1149580 awd@caap.gov.ph

28

PHILIPPINES Ms. Nelsie M. Fabila

Corporate Executive Officer, 

Safety & Quality Management 

Office

Civil Aviation Authority +63 917 5026143
afabila@caap.gov.ph; 

nelsfabila@gmail.com

29

PHILIPPINES
Ms. Sofia Paula Reyes 

Fulmaran
Senior Corporate Planning Civil Aviation Authority +63 906 4738633 sprfulmaran@caap.gov.ph

30

PHILIPPINES Atty. Danjun Garcia Lucas
Deputy Director General for 

Administration
Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2003 danjun.lucas@caap.gov.ph
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31

PHILIPPINES Ms. Erica Salas Santos
Airport Security Assistant, 

Security and Intelligence Service
Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2006

intelligence@caap.gov.ph; 

santoseri.es1@gmail.com

32

PHILIPPINES Ms. Cindy Andes Delmiguez
Airport Security Assistant, 

Security and Intelligence Service
Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2046 csis_intelligence@caap.gov.ph

33

PHILIPPINES
Ms. Hannah Roas Bulado 

Aplacador

Airport Security Assistant, 

Security and Intelligence Service
Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2046 csis_intelligence@caap.gov.ph

34

PHILIPPINES
Mr. Nathaniel Cataquiz 

Tordecilla

IT & Technical Committee, 

Management Information Systems 

Division

Civil Aviation Authority
+63 82464988 ext 2060; 

+63 975 7859789

misd@caap.gov.ph; 

website.admin@caap.gov.ph

35

PHILIPPINES
Ms. Maria Edda Marte 

Lamarca

Chief, Office of International Civil 

Aviation Coordinating Staff 

(ICACS)

Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2019 icacs@caap.gov.ph

36

PHILIPPINES
Ms. Joanna Jane Duriano 

Siozon

International Civil Aviation 

Coordinator, Office of 

International Civil Aviation 

Coordinating Staff (ICACS)

Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2019 icacs@caap.gov.ph

37

PHILIPPINES Ms. Dulce Boris Pena

International Civil Aviation 

Coordinator, Office of 

International Civil Aviation 

Coordinating Staff (ICACS)

Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2019 icacs@caap.gov.ph

38

PHILIPPINES Mr. Jose Edison Tapia Torres
Project Research Specialist, 

Office of the DDGA
Civil Aviation Authority +63 917 8452181 jetorres.caap@gmail.com

39

PHILIPPINES Ms. Cherry Soriano Algas Nurse III, FSIS-OFSAM Civil Aviation Authority
+63 82462151; +63 923 

8725969

ofsamoccupational@gmail.com; 

chersorianorn@gmail.com

40

PHILIPPINES Mr. Mardwin Benitez Navarro
Protocol Officer, Office of 

Director General
Civil Aviation Authority +63 936 9773204 navarromardwin@gmail.com

41

PHILIPPINES Mr. Uriel Datuin Ayen Multimedia Officer Civil Aviation Authority +63 82464988 ext 2295 office_comms@caap.gov.ph

42

PHILIPPINES
Ms. Annaliza Palmon 

Torrefranca
Civil Aviation Authority +63 923 4231104 jayem_2@yahoo.com

43

SINGAPORE Mr. Tay Tiang Guan Deputy Director General Civil Aviation Authority tay_tiang_guan@caas.gov.sg

44

SINGAPORE Mr. Mak Chee Seng
Head (Continuing Airworthiness), 

Flight Standards Division
Civil Aviation Authority mak_chee_seng@caas.gov.sg

45

SINGAPORE Mr. Leong Chin Sing

Senior Manager (Strategy & 

Planning), Safety Policy & 

Planning Division

Civil Aviation Authority leong_chin_sing@caas.gov.sg

46

THAILAND Mr. Suttipong Kongpool Director General Civil Aviation Authority +66 2 5688800 ext 0421 inter_focalpoint@caat.or.th

47

THAILAND Mr. Kajonpat Maklin

Deputy Director, Safty / Manager 

of Aviation Safety Management 

and Standards Assurance Office 

(SMO)

Civil Aviation Authority +66 2 5688800 ext 0421 kajonpat.m@caat.or.th

48

THAILAND Ms. Patnaree Piraphatnapong
Aviation Safety Standards Group 

Officer
Civil Aviation Authority +66 2 5688800 ext 0421 patnaree.p@caat.or.th

49

THAILAND Ms. Nitcha Kannalak
Inspection and Standards 

Development Group Officer
Civil Aviation Authority +66 2 5688800 ext 0421 nitcha.k@caat.or.th
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50

TIMOR LESTE Mr. Armando Da Silva
Director of Aerodrome 

Infrastructure and Standards
Civil Aviation Authority

+670 77414591; +670 

77372701

asilva@aactl.gov.tl; 

armando.dasilva@yahoo.com

51

TIMOR LESTE
Mr. Carvarinho Magalhaes 

Jeronimo Bento

Technical Support Officer for 

President of Board of Directors
Civil Aviation Authority

+670 77414591; +670 

76435726
cmjbento@aatcl.gov.tl; cajer.be@gmail.com

52

TIMOR LESTE
Mr. Domingos Savio de Jesus 

Sarmento Magno Ximenes

Technical Member Board of 

Directors
Civil Aviation Authority

+670 77414591; +670 

77252498
dximenes@aactl.gov.tl

53

TIMOR LESTE
Mr. Horacio Dos Santos 

Barreto

National Aviation Coordinator, 

Partnership for Prosperity 

(PROSIVU) Program embadded 

in the Civil Aviation Authority

PROSIVU
+670 77414591; +670 

78877555

horacio.santos@prosivu.tl; 

horaciobarret82@hotmail.com

54

VIET NAM Capt. Ho Minh Tan
Deputy Director/COSCAP-SEA, 

Chairman
Civil Aviation Authority

+8424 38272241; +84 

972 122999

hmtan@caa.gov.vn; 

caav.backup@gmail.com

55

VIET NAM Mr. Ngo Thanh Phuong

Director, Legal Affairs and 

International Cooperation 

Department

Civil Aviation Authority
+8424 38272241; +84 

912 91338

ngo@caa.gov.vn; iad@caa.gov.vm; 

ngothanphuong@gmail.com

56

VIET NAM Mr. Vu Hoang

Principal Maintenance 

Inspector/Deputy Director of 

Flight Safety Standard 

Department

Civil Aviation Authority
+8424 38732289; +84 

912 107555

vuhoang@caa.gov.vn; vuhoang.caa.gov.vn; 

backup@gmail.com

57

VIET NAM Ms. Ngo Mai Phuong Cabin Safety Inspector Civil Aviation Authority
+8424 38732289; +84 

912 662688

phuongnm@caa.gov.vn; 

maiphuongcaav@gmail.com

58

VIET NAM Ms. Phuong Thu Mai
Official, Airport Management 

Department
Civil Aviation Authority +84 922 002988 phuongmt@caa.gov.vn

mailto:dximenes@aactl.gov.tl
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59 AUSTRALIA Mr. Nick Fisher

Team Member, International 

Standards / International Aviation, 

Technology and Services

Department of Infrastructure, 

Transport, Regional 

Development 

Communications and the Arts

+612 62747688 nick.fisher@infrastructure.gov.au

60  UNITED STATES Mr. Chris J. Carter Director Asia-Pacific Region
Federal Aviation 

Administration

+65 64769320; +65 

90069319
chris.carter@faa.gov

61 AIRBUS Capt. Adrian Gerard Abraham
Regional Safety Director, Produce 

Safety

AIRBUS Singapore, 12 

Seletar Aerospace Link, 

Singapore 797553

+65 90687911 adrian.abraham@airbus.com

62 AIRBUS Mr. Cyrille Schwob Head of R&T APAC

AIRBUS Singapore, 12 

Seletar Aerospace Link, 

Singapore 797553

+65 81128503 cyrille.schwob@airbus.com

63 AIRBUS Mr. Benjamin Tessier Vehicles Systems Architect

AIRBUS Singapore, 12 

Seletar Aerospace Link, 

Singapore 797553

+65 81128503 benjamin.b.tessier@airbus.com

64 AIRBUS Ms. Helene Burger
Head of International Cooperation 

& Sustainability APAC

AIRBUS Singapore, 12 

Seletar Aerospace Link, 

Singapore 797553

+65 81128503 helene.burger@airbus.com

65 BOEING Mr. Myles Edward Brown

Director, Global Safety & 

Regulatory Affairs - Asia Pacific / 

Chief Aerospace Safety Office, 

Product & Services Safety

The Boeing Company
+1 425 2318475; +65 

91701419
myles.e.brown@boring.com

66 BOEING Mr. Dino Ngo

Senior Safety & Regulatory 

Affairs Engineer, Chief 

Aerospace Safety Officer / 

Product & Services Safety

the Boeing Company, Viet 

Nam

+84 91 3531441; +84 93 

6366238
dino.ngo@boeing.com

67 BOEING Mrs. Christine Christyawati

Senior Safety & Regulatory 

Affairs, Global Safety & 

Regulatory Affairs

the Boeing Company, 

Indonesia

+62 2129926751; +62 

81517778700

christine.christyawati@boeing.com; 

yuni.christyawati@outlook.com

68
PROPELO 

AVIATION
Mr. Jamie Bloomfield

Former Lead of Research 

Translation / Director
Propelo Aviation jamie_bfield@yahoo.com

PARTICIPANTS / Partners - States

PARTICIPANTS / Partners - Industries
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69 EASA Mr. David Waller

EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP Project 

Manager, EASA Representative 

in Sinapore

EASA Representative Office, 

Singapore
david.waller@easa.europa.eu

70 EASA Ms. Marisa Dharudyo
International Cooperation 

Assistant

EASA Representative Office, 

Singapore
marisa.dharudyo.ext@easa.europa.eu

71 EASA Mr. Sandro Fabbrini
EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP 

Operations Manager
sandro.fabbrini@easa.europa.eu

72 EASA Mr. Alberto Soccol
EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP Project 

Assistant
alberto.soccol@easa,.europa.eu

73 EASA Mr. Daniel Cruz
EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP ATM 

Expert

EASA Representative Office, 

Bangkok
daniel.cruz.ext@easa.europa.eu

74 EASA Mr. Decha Maliyan
EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP 

Stakeholder Liaison Officer

EASA Representative Office, 

Bangkok
decha.maliyan.ext@easa.europa.eu

75 EASA Ms. Thita Pongdara
EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP 

Operations Manager

EASA Representative Office, 

Bangkok
thita.pomgdara.ext@easa.europa.eu

76 FSF Mr. Mitchell Alan Fox
Director, Asia and Pacific Centre 

for Aviation Safety

Flight Safety Foundation, 

Singapore Changi Airport 

P.O.Box 1 Singapore, 918141

+65 98177884 mfox@flightsafety.org

77 IFALPA
Capt. Nickolas Geprge 

Lagouros
Regional Vice President Asia East

The International Federation of 

Air Line Pilots' Associations

+65 65450207; +65 

94370499
nickolas_lagouros@alpas.org

78 ICAO Mr. Tao Ma Regional Director
ICAO Asia and Pacific 

Regional Office
+66 2 537 8189 ext 37 apac@icao.int; tma@icao.int

79 ICAO
Mr. D.M. Parakrama 

Dissanayake
Technical Assistance Officer

ICAO Asia and Pacific 

Regional Office
+66 2 537 8189 ext 131

ddissanayake@icao.int & 

parakrama.d@icloud.com

80 ICAO
Mrs. Chananphorn 

Sakdanuphap
Administrative Associate

ICAO Asia and Pacific 

Regional Office
+66 2 537 8189 ext 31 csakdanuphap@icao.int

81 ICAO Mr. Sudhir Kumar Singh
Chief Technical Advisor, 

COSCAP-SEA

ICAO Asia and Pacific 

Regional Office
+66 2 537 8189 ext 135 sksingh@icao.int

82

ICAO Ms. Sudhatai Juntarapratin
Administrative Assistance, 

COSCAP-SEA

ICAO Asia and Pacific 

Regional Office
+66 2 537 8189 ext 136 sjuntarapratin@icao.int

PARTICIPANTS / Partners - International Organizations
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